
Sl No Roll No Name
Driving test 

marks
(out of 40)

Interview marks
(out of 20)

Total Marks
(out of 60)

A B C D E F=D+E

1 206 JENTHUILUNG KAMEI 30 15.5 45.5

2 204 IMCHAWAPANG 28 12.5 40.5

3 221 TSUSOKHIUNG K 27.5 12.5 40

Sd/-

Registrar (Administration)-cum-

I/c, Centralized Recruitment, Gauhati High Court 

Ref: Advertisement No.HC.XXXVII-25/2022/334/R.Cell dated 08-08-2022.

THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)

Final marksheet of the candidates who had appeared in the driving test as well as the
Interview/Viva-Voce in connection with the direct recruitment of Chauffeur (Driver) in the Kohima
Bench of the Gauhati High Court.
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Sl No Reg Code Roll No Name  Marks

1 KBDR2200053 204 IMCHAWAPANG 27

2 KBDR2200052 205 JAKJEMMENBA LONGCHAR 30

3 KBDR2200042 206 JENTHUILUNG KAMEI 31

4 KBDR2200055 208 KELHOUKHRIETUO YHOME 26

5 KBDR2200026 209 KHRIEZHAKO NAGI 28

6 KBDR2200056 211 KUPU SUMI 20

7 KBDR2200063 212 LALKHOHAO LENTHANG 30

8 KBDR2200033 213 LHOUVINYU RUPREO 32

9 KBDR2200067 215 RAVIE RITSE 31

10 KBDR2200050 218 SEYIEKUO TSOCHU 26

11 KBDR2200045 219 SHIKATO AYE 26

12 KBDR2200048 220 THEJASELIE MEDOZE 24

13 KBDR2200054 221 TSUSOKHIUNG K 32

1 KBDR2200035 201 A HOTOI TIJI 19

Sd/-

Registrar (Administration)-cum-

I/c, Centralized Recruitment, Gauhati High Court

Guwahati

THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)

Marks obtained by the candidates in the screening test (OMR based written

examination) held on 05-11-2022 in connection with the direct recruitment of

Chauffeur (Driver) in the Kohima Bench of the Gauhati High Court. 

Ref: Advertisement No.HC.XXXVII-25/2022/334/R.Cell dated 08-08-2022.

Failed in Screening Test
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Sl No Roll No Name
Total marks in the 

driving test
(out of 40)

1 204 IMCHAWAPANG 6.5 7.5 7 7 28

2 205 JAKJEMMENBA LONGCHAR 5.5 7 6 5.5 24

3 206 JENTHUILUNG KAMEI 8 7.5 7 7.5 30

4 208 KELHOUKHRIETUO YHOME 6 6 5 6 23

5 209 KHRIEZHAKO NAGI 7 7 6 6.5 26.5

6 212 LALKHOHAO LENTHANG 5.5 6.5 5 6 23

7 213 LHOUVINYU RUPREO 6.5 5.5 5 6 23

8 215 RAVIE RITSE 6 6.5 6 5 23.5

THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)

Marks of the candidates in the driving test held on 13-12-2022 in connection with the direct recruitment of Chauffeur in the Kohima Bench of the
Gauhati High Court.

Ref: Advertisement No.HC.XXXVII-25/2022/334/R.Cell dated 08-08-2022.

Starting
(out of 10)

Driving
(out of 10) 

Parking
(out of 10)

After driving
(out of 10)
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Sl No Roll No Name
Total marks in the 

driving test
(out of 40)

Starting
(out of 10)

Driving
(out of 10) 

Parking
(out of 10)

After driving
(out of 10)

9 218 SEYIEKUO TSOCHU 6 4.5 5 5 20.5

10 219 SHIKATO AYE 6 5 4.5 5 20.5

11 221 TSUSOKHIUNG K 7.5 6.5 6 7.5 27.5

Sd/-

Registrar (Administration)-cum-

I/c, Centralized Recruitment, Gauhati High Court 
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